

## WATERWOOD TOWNHOMES, A CONDOMMINIUM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Equity Real Estate & Company 110 Navarro Suite 200 College Station, Texas 77845

Phone: 979-696-4464 \*\*\* FAX: 979-696-0234

Email: <a href="mailto:hoa@equitybcs.com">hoa@equitybcs.com</a> \* Web-site <a href="www.equitybcs.com">www.equitybcs.com</a> Waterwood Website <a href="www.waterwoodtownhomes.net">www.waterwoodtownhomes.net</a>

September 6, 2021

**Dear Waterwood Homeowners** 

Please mark **Saturday, September 11** 2021 on your calendar for the **Monthly** Waterwood Townhomes Homeowners Association Meeting!

I recommend reading the **Waterwood Townhomes Homeowners Association** documents, especially the Bylaws, to better understand the responsibilities of the board and terms of the board members. For your convenience, a copy of the Waterwood Townhomes documents can be found at <a href="https://www.waterwoodtownhomes.net">www.waterwoodtownhomes.net</a>

On behalf of the Waterwood Townhomes Homeowners Association, Thank You

Thank you for your business. It is our pleasure to work with you.